SVENSK N
BILSPORT

Falkenberg Classic 2024

STD -65 6ver 1000cc

Result Test

20s Nbr

Name

Cls PIC Entrant

FMK

Car
City / Club

o
&

13 - 15 September 2024

Laps

Fastest In

Falkenberg - 1826 mtr.

Gap 2nd time

1 45 CT7F 1

CT7F 2

2 181

CT7F 3

CT7F 4

CT7F 5

CT7F 6

CT7F 7

CT7F 8

CT7F 9

CT7F 10

10 73

11 83 CT9F 1

Joakim Frid (SWE)

Lakritz Racing

Hans Beckert (SWE)

Martin Andersson (SWE)

Per Skarner (SWE)

Stefan Dahl (SWE)

Kevin Bengtsson (SWE)

Christer Folkesson (SWE)

Fredrik Gustafsson (SWE)

Pontus Skarner (SWE)

Roger Fredriksson (SWE)

Per Olav Kilen (NOR)

Austin Cooper S
Hallsberg

Orebro RC

Morris Cooper S
Falkenberg
Falkenbergs MK
Morris Cooper S
Marsta

RHK

Austin Cooper S
Karingeryd

Vaxjo SVK

Austin Cooper S
Stoc ks und

KAK

Morris Cooper S
Halmstad

RHK

Austin Cooper S
Aneby

RHK

Austin Cooper S
Fagerhult

Hyllinge MS
Austin Cooper S
Danderyd

Vaxjo SVK

Morris Cooper S

Stenstorp
Skaraborgs SVK

Volvo Amazon (122S)

Nykirke
NMK A ndebu

13 54.836 12

11 54.991 10

10 55.115 7

20 55.411 13

20 55.726 19

20 55.797 16

20 56.001 8

15 57.012 11

20 57.607 20

13 58.688 6

17 1:02.887 12

54.964

0.155

55.592

0279

55.541

0575

55.484

0.890

56.092

0961

55.973

1.165

56.066

2176

57.172

2771

57.792

3852

58.902

8051 1:03051

Fastest time : 54.836 inlap 12 by nbr. 45 : Joakim Frid (Austin Cooper S) Publication-time
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Domarordférande Tavlingsledare Tidtagningschef

Claes Elofsson Borje Blomén Hans Branalt
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